Nortura

PROFF

Kalkunfilet skivet

0 til 4°C / 0.5 kg

Ingredienser

Kalkunfilet (93 %), vann, salt, stabilisator E407, E450, E451, konserveringsmiddel E250, E26, E326, dekstrose, antioksidant
E316, farge E160 b

Produktinformasjon

Opprinnelsesland Norge
EPD NR 4474573
Varenummer 393521
Materialnummer 5000001198
GTIN 2301225000003

Vekt pkn 0.5 kg



Oppbevaring
Total holdbarhet

Lagerfering

Naeringsinnhold

Energi kJ

Energi kcal

Fett

Hvorav

- Mettet fett

- Enumettet fett
- Flerumettet fett
Karbohydrater
Hvorav

- Sukkerarter
Proteiner

Salt

Allergener

¢ Ingen allergener

0 til 4°C

32 dager

Grossist Nortura

479.000 kJ

113.000 kcal

1.400 g

0.500 g

0.500 g

0.300 g

1100 g

0.200 g

24.000 g

1.200 g



